— I Date - 1/13/2012
Contract Name )
Wiliiamson Street and South Ingersoll Street Assessment Change Order No. CO7
District - 2011 Contract No; . 6519
Project No, 53W1068 033
Change Order Project No. -
Change Order Description
1) Install extra boulders adjacent to. Thorton bridge at storm . JAccount Numbers for this Change Order: ‘
discharge. 2) Install asphatt drive. 3)Butt joint ramp and mill at ESTM-568270-810381-00-53W0633
all SAS's and handicap ramps 4) 14'x 23 RCP~ Quanhty » # 0853 -58270~ 810358 00- ‘53W0633
over un / redemgn ‘ 5’@260 SESSEI
Contractor R.G. HUSTON CO., INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, WI 63527
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
item No. [Description Est. Qty tinit Unit Price *NIB [Total
1 Install Boulders 100 | oLs” oas808 N 358.08
2 |14"X 23" HERCP -9000 | L 200 | B 6.480.00
3 . |#Butt Joiit Millng - 1450 . | - Houdy - 27500 | N 3,987.50
4 |#AsphaltDrive 20000 - sy Taroo | W 7,400.00
0.00
0.00
: 0.00
Net Change Order 18,226.58
The Original Contract Total 5,903,901.73
Sum of previous Change Orders 160,527.88
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 6,082,655.19
This Contractis a: I™ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days . . W.Completion Date .
Original Contract Time/Completion Date I October 21, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order October 21, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order )
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order : - October 21, 2011
* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price
Contractor's Accep
By 73
Title Breg enT
Date e
City's Approval (see reverse side for mstructmns Date
Construction Inspector 2
Construction Supervisor " BW IS VAV oizsf2o1z
Engineer / (R
Board of Public Works
- A -

P

- Bpm

A WSS



Hoel, Eric .

William M. Pulvermacher [wbuIvermacher@rghuston.com]

From: .

Sent: Monday, October 10, 2011 10:53 AM
To: Hoel, Eric; Bradley D. Huston

Cc: ' Kurt W. Qualley

Subject: Willy St Extra for Boulders installed
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Categories: Green Category

Eric

The extra to install boulders adjacent to the bridgé by Thornton St.

1 HR Truck S 88.00 S 88.00

492 TN Boulders S 24.00 $ 118.08

1 HR Mini Excavator S 152.00 $ 152.00°
Total S 358.08

Willlam M Pulvermacher

- RG Huston Company Inc.

- 2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, Wl 53527

P 608.255.9223 F 608.839.6639 C 608.209.6642

billpulv@rghuston.com




Hoel, Eric

From:

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2011 2:02 PM
To: : Hoel, Eric

Cce: Kurt W. Qualley

Subject: FW: Williamsen / Ingersoll

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

Categories: Green Category

Subject: Williamson / Ingersoll

Eric

Here are the additional costs from P&D for the butt joint milling and driveway patches

Butf Joints

1" mill, skidsteer, flagger, & dump truck
8/23 - 1.5 hours

8/24 - 8 hours

10/6 - 5 hours

Total - 14.5 hours at $275 / hour = $ 3987.50

Asphalt Drives & Terraces

Handwork

6/14 -72.218Y
8/3 -34SY
8/24 - 45 8Y
9/20 - 14.5 SY
10/6 - 23.93 SY

Total - 189.64 SY at $37/SY = §$ 7016.68

Thank you

William M Pulvermacher
RG Huston Co Inc.

William M. Pulvermacher [wpulvermacher@rghuston.com]




